Weather Alert(1)!
"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1014 am EDT Tue Sep 2 2014 ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Tuesday Sep.02 14,07:48 PM Weather  |  LIRR  |  Traffic  |  Traffic Cams |  Weather News

Baiting Hollow Farm Vineyard

2114 Sound Avenue , Baiting Hollow, NY 11933

Phone: 631-369-0100 Fax: 631-208-0800

The winery is located in Baiting Hollow, and has been family owned and operated since it was established. They offer wine tasting year round, as well as private event hosting. In addition to perfecting their craft, the Baiting Hollow Farm Vineyard also is home and sanctuary to rescued horses. They even have a series of wines that is dedicated to helping them raise funds to care for rescued former race horses.

Working Hours

  • Hours of Operation

    Sunday 11:00 AM07:00 PM

    Monday 11:00 AM05:00 PM

    Tuesday 11:00 AM05:00 PM

    Wednesday 11:00 AM05:00 PM

    Thursday 11:00 AM05:00 PM

    Friday 11:00 AM06:00 PM

    Saturday 11:00 AM07:00 PM

  • Photos

    More

  • Reviews
    • Rob gave a 4/5 star rating

      We were here for a party and loved every minute. It's a different kind of venue; ...
    • Rob gave a 4/5 star rating

      My wife and I came here on our honeymoon since we wanted to tour wine country. ...

    More

 
Open Feedback Dialog